ACCESSORIES
27www.wat tmaster.com.au
T: 1300 300 747
F: 1300 300 074
Item Width (mm) Width (mm) Depth (mm) Width (mm) Width (mm) Width (mm)
Number Description Dimension A Dimension C Dimension Dimension F Dimension Z Dimension Y Radius R1 Radius R2
(+0.5, -0.0) (+0.5, -0.0) B (+0.5, -0.0) (+0.5, -0.0) (+0.5, -0.0) (mm) (mm)
ALCET12 EARTH TAG, 12mm, Nickel Plated Brass 28.86 12.45 1.80 7.00 55.00 30.00 10.00 11.25
ALCET16 EARTH TAG, 16mm, Nickel Plated Brass 28.86 16.48 1.80 7.00 55.00 30.00 10.00 14.43
ALCET20 EARTH TAG, 20mm, Nickel Plated Brass 28.86 20.40 1.80 7.00 55.00 30.00 10.00 14.43
ALCET25 EARTH TAG, 25mm, Nickel Plated Brass 37.55 25.50 1.80 10.50 69.00 41.30 12.00 18.78
ALCET32 EARTH TAG, 32mm, Nickel Plated Brass 43.30 32.64 1.80 12.00 85.00 51.00 12.00 21.65
ALCET40 EARTH TAG, 40mm, Nickel Plated Brass 54.85 40.80 1.80 13.50 100.00 54.00 20.00 27.43
ALCET50 EARTH TAG, 50mm, Nickel Plated Brass 66.40 51.25 2.00 13.50 120.00 62.00 20.00 33.20
ALCET63 EARTH TAG, 63mm, Nickel Plated Brass 80.83 63.95 2.00 13.50 141.00 84.00 20.00 40.42
ALCET75 EARTH TAG, 75mm, Nickel Plated Brass 103.93 76.13 2.00 13.50 172.00 100.00 20.00 51.97
ALCET90 EARTH TAG, 90mm, Nickel Plated Brass 127.02 91.35 2.00 13.50 190.00 102.00 25.00 63.51
ALCET105 EARTH TAG, 105mm, Nickel Plated Brass 138.60 106.58 2.00 13.50 205.00 110.00 25.00 69.30
ALCET120 EARTH TAG, 120mm, Nickel Plated Brass 161.65 121.80 2.00 13.50 235.00 131.00 25.00 80.83
LOCKNUTS (METAL)
EARTH TAGS (METAL)
Item Width (mm) Width (mm) Depth (mm) Thread
Number Description Dimension ‘D’ Dimension ‘F’ Dimension ‘E’
(+0.5, -0.0) (+0.5, -0.0)
ALCPLN12 LOCKNUT, 12mm, Brass, Nickel Plated 14.40 22.00 4.00 M12 x P1.5
ALCPLN16 LOCKNUT, 16mm, Brass, Nickel Plated 19.20 24.00 4.00 M16 x P1.5
ALCPLN20 LOCKNUT, 20mm, Brass, Nickel Plated 24.00 30.00 4.00 M20 x P1.5
ALCPLN25 LOCKNUT, 25mm, Brass, Nickel Plated 30.00 37.00 5.00 M25 x P1.5
ALCPLN32 LOCKNUT, 32mm, Brass, Nickel Plated 38.40 45.00 5.00 M32 x P1.5
ALCPLN40 LOCKNUT, 40mm, Brass, Nickel Plated 48.00 55.00 8.00 M40 x P1.5
ALCPLN50 LOCKNUT, 50mm, Brass, Nickel Plated 60.00 65.00 8.00 M50 x P1.5
ALCPLN63 LOCKNUT, 63mm, Brass, Nickel Plated 75.60 83.00 8.00 M63 x P1.5
ALCPLN75 LOCKNUT, 75mm, Brass, Nickel Plated 90.00 110.00 9.50 M75 x P1.5
ALCPLN90 LOCKNUT, 90mm, Brass, Nickel Plated 108.00 124.00 9.50 M90 x P1.5
ALCPLN105 LOCKNUT, 105mm, Brass, Nickel Plated 126.00 144.00 9.50 M105 x P1.5
ALCPLN120 LOCKNUT, 120mm, Brass, Nickel Plated 144.00 165.00 9.50 M120 x P1.5